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Number of Number of
students students passed
Year Program Code Program Name appeared in the . P
- in final year
. s examination
examination
104 B.E - CSE 32 16
2017-2018 105 B.E - EEE 45 19
106 B.E - ECE 28 24
114 B.E - MECH 60 41
TOTAL 165 100

Pass percentage of final year students of all the Departments: 100/165 = 60.6% M
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TERT STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ARD TECHROLE
e (A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli)

Anguchettypalayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661 Email id: stannescet@amail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

PRINCIPAL 17.04.2018
- File: ST ANNE’S CET / AUE / APR / MAY/ 2018

To

Dr. M.Venkatesan,

Controller of Examinations, (i/c)
Anna University,

S.P.Road, Guindy,

Chennai - 600 025.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected for APR/ MAY - 2018 Examinations,
- Demand Draft, Applications of Registered Students, Submission -Reg.

Here with enclosed the Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected for APR/ MAY - 2018
Examinations (Higher Semester), Demand Draft of Rs.13,59,000./- and applications of registered

students. This is for your kind perusal.

Thanking you,

2.
DrR.ARCKIADASS, ME, Php,
Principal,
StAmne's Calege of Srcinesiing & Technology,
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
Siruvathiur-(Pest), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 110,

Encl:

1. Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

2. Demand Draft. (DD.No. “964385”, Dated-13.04.2018,Amount in Rs. 13,59,000./- Drawn
on State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)

3. Applications of Registered Students. (No’s: 591 Sheets Branch wise & Reg. No Wise)
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

No. of (pclgggsfgegree Total Fee in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Certificate) Fees in Rs. Rs.
_4—2_2;1_6_1_0:1(;0_1—7 A/;RTHI \/_'77777 7 S ﬁ~—9 77777 0 .00_ 1:;5_0j0_0 _____ ;2;5;01)_0_
422116104002 ABINA M 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116104003 AGILAN A 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422116104004 ANANDHARAJ P 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116104005 ARAVIND E 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422116104006 ARTHIR 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422116104007 ARUNKUMAR V 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422116104008 BABYSHALINI S 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422116104009 CHINNAIAYAN C 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116104010 CHURCHIL JOHN AMIRTHARAJ J 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422116104011 DHIVYA S 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116104012 GAYATHRI K 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422116104013 GUNASEELAN S 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116104014 INDUMATHI S 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
422116104015 JULIATRAFIT 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422116104016 KABILA B 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116104018 KARTHIKEYAN D 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422116104019 KAYALVIZHI K 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116104020 LAVANYA V 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116104021 LEEMA ROSELINER 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116104022 LOGESHWARAN D 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116104023 MALARVIZHI S 1" 0.90 1650.00 1650.00
422116104025 NARESH BABU S 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116104026 NIRMAL RAJV 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422116104027 NISHANTHIR 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116104028 PUGAZHVARMAN R 18 0.00 _2700.00 2700.00
422116104029 PUNITHA VALLIV 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116104030 RAMYAT 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116104031 SANGAVI B 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116104032 SARITA NAYAK 9 0.00 ‘ 1350.00 1350.00
422116104033 SATHYA K 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422116104034 SELVAR 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422116104035 SELVA PRASANNA S ‘9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116104036 SHALINIV 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116104037 SHAMITHA A 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422116104039 SRIMATHI S 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116104040 SUBASHINI V 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
10-04-2018 Page 1/16 Anna University - COE




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
422116104041 SUGANYA N 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116104043 SUSMITHA S 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422116104044 SUWATHIV 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116104045 THAMILARASI S 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116104046 THANGARASU T 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422116104047 THILAGAVATHI K 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116104048 THIRUNAVUKARASU A 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116104050 VIJAYADURGA V 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116104051 VINDHIYA M 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116104052 VINISHA A 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116104301 KEERTHIGA J 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116104303 PRIYA P 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104002 ABINAC 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422115104003 AKILA N 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104004 AMALA SHARINI E 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104005 ARTHIYA A 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104006 ARUL SELVAM A 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422115104007 ARUNV 33 0.00 4950.00 4950.00
422115104008 BAKKIYA V 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104009 BALAJI P 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422115104010 BHUVANESWARI U 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422115104011 BOWJIYABANU R 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104012 DHANALAKSHMI M 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115104014 JENIFéR Y 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104015 KAVIYARASI T 30 0.00 4500.00 4500.00
422115104016 MONISHA J 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104017 MURUGAN L 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115104018 PALLAVIP 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104019 PAVITHRA P 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422115104020 PRABU S 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422115104021 PRAVEENKUMAR D 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422115104023 PRIYA S 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115104024 PRIYADHARSHINI M 9 : 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104025 RAJADURAI G 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422115104029 SONIYAGANDHI S 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422115104030 VINOTHINIR 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422115104031 VINOTHRAJ S 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115104301 HEMALATHA N 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115104303 SABARINATHAN S 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422115104304 VARALAKSHMI S 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115104305 VENKATESAN S 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
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Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLILER OF EXAMINATIONS

422115104306
422115104702
422114104001
422114104002
422114104003
422114104004
422114104005
422114104008
422114104009
422114104011
422114104012
422114104013
422114104014
422114104016
422114104017
422114104018
422114104019
422114104020
422114104021
422114104022
4221&4104023
422114104026
422114104027
422114104028
422114104029
422114104030
422114104031
422114104032
422114104033
422114104303
422114104304
422114104305
422114104306
422114104307
422111104023
422111104306
422112104008
422112104012
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422113104002
422113104004

VIJAYA LAKSHMI V

RESHMA S

AJITH J

AJITH M
ANUGRAHHAM D
ANUSUYA K

ASHA R

ESTHER PRINTINA MARY P
GUNASUNDHARI A
JAYASRI J
JAYAVARTHANAN J
JOHN MCENRO M
KALAISELVI A
MANIKANDAN R
MANIKEERTHANA M
MANJU S

MOHANRAJ M
MONICA W

PRATHAP MIRAS R
RAJENDRAN RAJESWARAN
RAJESHWARAN R
SALMAN S

SANTHIYA DEVI H
SATHYA R
SIVAMURUGAN R
SONABHARATHI K
SOUNDHARARAJAN S
SUMITHA V '
YUVASRI A

MUTHU J

NATHIYA M
PRIYANGA T
VEERAMANI E
VIMALA A
VENKATRAMAN E
SATHIYA MOORTHY C
KISHORE S
PUSHPAKUMAR K

ADITHYA KASI SWAMYNATHAN S K

ASHOK KUMAR J
GOPI K

11
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11
17

16

N A 00 AN
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0.00

0.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

1000.00

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

1000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1350.00
1650.00
3000.00
4650.00
1500.00
1350.00
1050.00
1500.00
900.00
900.00
1350.00
1050.00
900.00
2850.00
750.00
900.00
4200.00
900.00
900.00

900.00

1350.00°

1800.00
2700.00
900.00
2550.00
900.00
1200.00
750.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
750.00
1200.00
600.00
300.00
1800.00
150.00
600.00
1500.00
1950.00

1350.00
1650.00
4000.00
5650.00
2500.00
2350.00
2050.00
2500.00
1900.00
1900.00
2350.00
2050.00
1900.00
3850.00
1750.00
1900.00
5200.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
2350.00
2800.00
3700.00
1900.00
3550.00
1900.00
2200.00
1750.00 _
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1750.00
2200.00
600.00
300.00
1800.00
150.00
600.00
1500.00
1950.00
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422113104010 RAMYA V 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422113104014 SIMON RAJ S R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422113104016 VIJAYA RAJ A 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422113104302 POULIN PELISHIA B 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422113104303 VIGNESH J 1 0.00 150.00 150.00

No. of Students :124 No. of Subjects :1470 Total : 257300.00
Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering University : AUC
422116105001 ANANDHARAJ V 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422116105002 ARCHANA A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422116105003 BALASHANTHINI B 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422116105005 CHANDRU M 11 0.00 1650.00 - 1650.00
- 422116105006 DENISH AROKIYA RAJ P 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422116105007 DHINAKARAN K 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422116105008 ELUMALAI R 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422116105009 GNANAVEL S 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116105012 JAGATHEESAN A 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422116105013 JAYAKUMAR J 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00,
422116105014 KABILA R 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116105015 KALPANA K 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422116105016 KARTHIK P 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422116105017 LIVENPARTTEN A 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116105018 MAGIMAI XAVI THOMAS Y 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116105019 MAHAVISHNU S 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116105020 NIRMALA M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422116105021 PARTHIBAN B 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116105022 PASUPATHI P 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116105023 PUSHPANATHAN G 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422116105025 RAJAMOORTHY R 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116105026 RAJKUMAR R 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422116105028 RAMANATHAN M 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422116105029 SANTHINI J 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116105030 SATISHKUMAR M 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422116105031 SRIRAM G 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422116105033 SUBISYA B 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116105035 SURESHT 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116105301 AJITHKUMAR D 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116105302 AMITHAN G 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116105303 DURAIPANDIAN E 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422116105304 KAVIARASAN A 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
10-04-2018 Page 4/16 Anna University - COE




Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

422116105305 PRAWIN A 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422115105001 ABINESH A 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422115105002 AJITHKUMAR R 36 0.00 5400.00 5400.00
422115105003 ALBERTWILSON J 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422115105004 ANASTRAJ M 26 0.00 3900.00 3900.00
422115105005 ANBUMATHI S 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
422115105006 ARULRAJV 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422115105007 ARUNKUMAR R 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115105008 ASHOKRAJ P 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422115105009 BANUPRIYA P 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115105010 DHATCHAYANI D 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115105011 DINESH S 35 0.00 5250.00 5250.00
422115105012 GUBERAN S 35 0.00 5250.00 5§250.00
422115105013 HARISH P 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422115105014 JAYAPRATHAP T 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422115105015 JAYAVEL P 37 0.00 5550.00 5550.00
422115105016 KEERTHANA R 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422115105018 MARKVILFARKENNADY K 34 0.00 5100.00 5100.00
422115105019 MOHAMMED SHAFIUALLAH M 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422115105020 MONICAY 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
4221151 05021 PRAKASH U ‘ 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422115105022 PRAKASH RAJ A » 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422115105023 PRAVEENKUMAR S 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422115105024 PRAVEEN KUMAR M 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.60
422115105025 PRITHIVIBALA B 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115105026 RAGUL G 28 0.00 4200.00 4200.00
422115105027 SANTHIYAR 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115105028 SELVARAJ X 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422115105029 SHANMUGANANTHAM S 29 0.00 4350.00 4350.00
422115105030 SINU CLEETUS 29 0.00 4350.00 4350.00
.422115105031 SIVAPUSHNAM P 38 0.00 5700.00 §700.00
422115105032 SOUNDHARYA A 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115105033 SUNDARAVADIVEL M 37 0.00 5550.00 §550.00
422115105034 THAMIZHARASAN C ) 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422115105035 VIGNESH C 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115105036 VIGNESH M 37 0.00 5550.00 5550.00
422115105037 YUVARAJ R 33 0.00 4950.00 4950.00
422115105301 ARIVAZHAGAN A 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422115105302 KALAIARASAN R 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422115105303 MANIKANDAN R 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115105304 MOHAMED JUBAIR N 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
10-02-2028 Page 5/16 Anna University - COE




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422115105305 RAMKUMAR R 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422115105306 SELVAM K 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422115105307 SINDHAN M 26 0.00 3900.00 3900.00
422115105308 SUGANTHAN S 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422114105001 AJAYSURYA M 28 1000.00 4350.00 5350.00
422114105002 AJITHKUMAR K 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105003 ANISH C 15 1000.00 2400.00 3400.00
422114105005 ARUNKUMAR R 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105006 ASWINKUMAR A 13 1000.00 2100.00 3100.00
422114105007 CHANDRU V 18 1000.00 2400.00 3400.00
422114105008 DEVADOSS A 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422114105009 DHANISH KUMAR G 31 1000.00 4800.00 5800.00
422114105010 EPSIBA RANI S 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422114105011 GEETHA § 10 1000.00 1650.00 2650.00
422114105012 GOPIKRISHNAN M 25 1000.00 3900.00 4900.00
422114105013 GURUMOORTHY M 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422114105015 JAGANVIJAY T 16 1000.00 2550.00 3550.00
422114105016 JAYADEVAR G 9 1000.00 1500.00 2500.00
422114105017 KARTHIK V 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105019 KAVIYARASAN S 9 1000.00 150b.00 2500.00
422114105020 KRISHNAN K 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114105023 POOMANI S 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105024 PRAKASH R 20 1000.00 3150.00 4150.00
422114105025 PRAKASHRAJ E 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114105026 PRASANTH K 17 1000.00 2700.00 3700.00
422114105027 PRAVEEN D 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105028 PRIYAN F 20 1000.00 3150.00 4150.00
422114105032 SIVAGAMI A 11 1000.00 1800.00 2800.00
422114105034 SOUNDARAPANDIYAN V 28 1000.00 4350.00 5350.00
422114105035 SUBASH YV 22 1000.00 3450.00 4450.00
422114105036 SUDHAKAR V 11 1000.00 1800.00 2800.00
422114105037 SURESHM 34 1000.00 5250.00 6250.00
422114105040 VASUDEVAN N 21 1000.00 3300.00 4300.00
422114105041 VETRIVEL S 28 1000.00 4350.00 5350.00
422114105042 VIGNESHWARAN P 39 1000.00 6000.00 : 7000.00
422114105043 YUVARAJ R 27 1000.00 4200.00 5200.00
422114105302 BALAMURUGAN P 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114105304 MANOJKUMAR R 12 1000.00 1950.00 2950.00
422114105305 PERUMALRAJ S 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114105306 RAJADURAIM 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422114105307 SADAM HUSSAIN M 12 1000.00 1950.00 2950.00
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nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS.
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

422114105309 THANIGASALAM P 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105310 THIRUMALAI VASAN N 21 1000.00 3300.00 4300.00
422114105311 VIGNESH C 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR V 10 1000.00 1650.00 2650.00
422114105501 NADHIYA G 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114105502 RAJASELVAM P 14 1000.00 2250.00 3250.00
422114105504 ANANTH G 33 1000.00 5100.00 6100.00
422114105902 BANUMATHY B 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422111105012 JEFRIN JIYO S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422111105014 KABILAN P 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422111105021 MUTHUKUMAR P 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422112105001 ALICE ALBERT D 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112105002 ARAVINTH E 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422112105003 ARUL PANDIR 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112105014 JILuUMJ 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422112105031 REKHA V 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112105032 SANTHANAKRISHNAN S 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422112105034 SARANSINGH S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422112105035 SASIA 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112105037 SIVAGURU G 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422112105304 LAWRENCE V 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422112105305 MUTHUKUMARAN K 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422112105307 PREM KUMAR K 2 0.00 30000  300.00
422112105310 SABARI KRISHNAN P 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112105311 SARATH KUMAR J 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105001 ABINAYA C 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422113105002 AJAY S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422113105006 ARIVAZHAGAN M 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422113105009 BALAMURUGAN S 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105018 GOVARTHAN | 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105022 MANIKANDAN B 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105023 * MOHAN G 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105027 PRAKASH RAJ M 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105028 PRAVEENRAJ N 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105031 RAJAN BADAR R 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422113105035 SAKTHIVEL R 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422113105037 SATHASIVAM M 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422113105038 SATHISHKUMAR S 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN S 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113105048 VIVEKANANTHAN M 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422113105302 GOWTHAM R 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
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nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

422113105306

422113105701

No. of Students :157

PERUMAL M

SELVAM K

No. of Subjects :2267

22

0.00

0.00

3300.00

1050.00

Total : 391800.00

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

422116106001
422116106002
422116106004
422116106005
422116106006
422116106007
422116106008
422116106009
422116106010
422116106011
422116106013
422116106014
422116106015
422116106016
422116106018
422116106019
422116106020
422116106021
422116106022
422116106023
422116106024
422116106025
422116106026
422116106027
422116106028
422116106029
422116106030
422116106031
422116106032
422116106033
422116106035
422116106036
422116106037
422116106038

422116106302

ABARNA K
ADHIKESAVAN R
AJITHKUMAR A
AROKIA THOMAS F
BALAMURALI M
BANUPRIYA E
CHANDIRALEKHA P
DELPHINA MARY P
DHAMODARAN R
DHANAVANTHINI S
DILIPPANDIYAN N
ELAKKIYA S
ELAYADHARSHINI R
ISWARYA E
JASMINDIANA S
JAYALAKSHMI J
JOACHIM DANIEL S
KALAISELVAN S
KAVIN K
KAVISELVI R
KOUSALYA R
MOHAMED SIDICK A
NITHYA M M
PARTHIPAN R
PINO DEEPA M
PREETHA S
PREETHIBA A
RAGUPATHY R
SANTHIYA S
SARANYA R
SHALINI S
SHANTHINI S
SUMITHI MELINDA C
VIJAYARAJ M

SETHULAL S

10
15
18
23
21
12
14
10
11
14
13
9
10
10
10
12
20
13
26
9
10
11
14
10
9
10
9
14
14
13
18
9
9
18

17

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3300.00

1050.00

University : AUC

1500.00
2250.00
2700.00
3450.00
3150.00
1800.00
2100.00
1500.00
1650.00
2100.00
1950.00
1350.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1800.00
3000.00
1950.00
3900.00
1350.00
1500.00
1650.00
2100.00
1500.00
1350.00
1500.00
1350.00
2100.00
2100.00
1950.00
2700.00
1350.00
1350.00
2700.00
2550.00

1500.00
2250.00
2700.00
3450.00
3150.00
1800.00
2100.00
1500.00
1650.00
2100.00
1950.00
1350.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1800.00
3000.00
1950.00

£ 3900.00

1350.00
1500.00
1650.00
2100.00
1500.00
1350.00
1500.00
1350.00
2100.00
2100.00
1950.00
2700.00
1350.00
1350.00
2700.00

2550.00
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Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNALI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

422116106303
422116106304
422116106305
422116106501
422116106502
422115106002
422115106003
422115106004
422115106005
422115106006
422115106007
422115106008
422115106010
422115i06011
422115106012
422115106013
422115106014
422115106302
422115106303
422115106501
422114106001
422114106002
422114106004
422114106005
422114106006
422114106008
422114106010
422114106011
422114106012
422114106013
422114106016
422114106017
422114&06018
422114106019
422114106020
422114106021
422114106022
422114106023
422114106025
422114106027
422114106030

SIVAGURU R
VIGNESH G

YUVAN SHANKAR RAJA A
THINAKARAN K
VIGNESHKUMAR S
AROKIA MICHEAL JOHN D
AVILA VINNARASI R
ELAVARASIT

GURU S

1LAIYARANI M
KANCHANA K
MEERA M
SELVAKANNAIYA T
STELLA S
SUGANYAE
VARSHA B

VIGNESH M
HARIPRASATH C
MANIBALAN S
KARANYA G

AARTHI M
ANTONIRAJ R
ARUNADEVIJ
ARUNRAJG S
BALAJIR
GOKULAKRISHNAN N
JAYASRIV

JEN PRINCY S

JOY RAFALINR
JULIT XAVIO X
MAGILA E

MARY D

MUTHU KUMARASAMY J
PERUMAL M
PRAVEENRAJ P
PREMA R
PUNITHA P
RAJAKUMARAN N
RAMACHANDRAN G

. SIVA SITRARASU S

VIGNESH S

10
12
15
26
31
10
9
10
18
10
9
10

22

13
15
23
18
15

11

14
30

L2 B, RS ) BN ]

40

34

37

40

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

1500.00 1500.00
1800.00 1800.00
2250.00 2250.00
3900.00 3900.00
4650.00 4650.00
1500.00 1500.00
1350.00 1350.00
1500.00 1500.00
2700.00 2700.00
1500.00 1500.00
1350.00 1350.00
1500.00 1500.00
3300.00 3300.00
1350.00 1350.00
1350.00 1350.00
1950.00 1950.00
2250.00 2250.00
3450.00 3450.00
2700.00 2700.00
2250.00 2250.00
1500.00 2500.00
1800.00 2800.00

900.00 1900.00
2250.00 3250.00
4650.00 5650.00

900.00 1900.00

900.00 1900.00

900.00 1900.00

900.00 1900.00

900.00 1900.00

900.00 1900.00

900.00 1900.00
1950.00 2950.00
6150.00 7150.00
1200.00 2200.00
1050.00 2050.00

900.00 1900.00
5250.00 6250.00
1050.00 2050.00
5700.00 6700.00
6150.00 7150.00
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422114106032
422114106033
422114106301
422114106302
422114106303

422114106304

422114106305
422111106014
422112106008
422112106027
422112106304
422112106701
422112106703
422113106005
422113106007
422113106024
422113106025
422113106026
422113106028
422113106304

422116114001
422116114002
422116114003
422116114004
422116114005
422116114006
422116114007
422116114008
422116114009
422116114010
422116114011
422116114012
422116114013
422116114014
422116114016
422116114017

422116114018

No. of Students :96

VINAYAGAM A
VINCENT T
ARUL KUMAR P
MAGIMAI BONIFAL M
MUTHUKUMARAN J K
RANJITHR
SYED ABUTHAKEER S
KANDAVEL V
DHEEPAK D
SATHISH KUMAR R
JEROME PAUL ANAND A
BALAMURUGAN PT
PRABHU R
ARUN KUMAR K
BHUVANA R
SUDARMANIVIZHIYA S
SUGASINIV
SURESHBABU D
VALANTIN RAJ J

MOHAMED AL JAFRAN J

No. of Subjects :1355

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

AGILAN M
AJEETH KUMAR M
ALBRIT S
ARULKUMAR K
BEVITTO S
BHARATH B
CHARAN P
DHINESH M
DINESH KUMAR M
EDWINRAJ P
GANESH A
GUNASEELAN B
GUNASEKARAN D
GUNASEKARAN S
JAYACHANDIRAN S
JAYA SURIYA J

JEGAN S

15
40
6
30
34

33

11
18
17
18

16

19

14

15
18
9
10
26
20
12
14
12
10
18
12
23
9
13
23

26

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total : 235450.00

University : AUC

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2400.00 3400.00
6150.00 7150.00
1050.00 2050.00
4650.00 5650.00
5250.00 6250.00
1350.00 2350.00
1200.00 2200.00
4950.00 4950.00
450.00 450.00
1650.00 1650.00
2700.00 2700.00
2550.00 2550.00
2700.00 2700.00
2400.00 2400.00
1200.00 1200.00
450.00 450.00
150.00 150.00
2850.00 2850.00
2100.00 2100.00
600.00 600.00
2250.00 2250.00
2700.00 2700.00
1350.00 1350.00
1500.00 1500.00
3900.00 3900.00
3000.00 3000.00
1800.00 1800.00
2100.00 2100.00
1800.00 1800.00
1500.00 1500.00
2700.00 2700.00
1800.00 1800.00
3450.00 3450.00
1350.00 1350.00
1950.00 1950.00
3450.00 3450.00
3900.00 3900.00
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nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

422116114019 JOHN MANEESH A 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00

422116114026 KALAIRASIGAN D 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116114021 MANIKANDAN A 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422116114022 MIRZA HASAN H 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116114023 MOHANRAJ B 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422116114024 NATHINRAJ S 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422116114026 PRAKASH A 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422116114027 PRASANTH A 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116114028 PRATHEEP T 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422116114029 PUGAZHENDI G 30 0.00 4500.00 4500.00
422116114030 RAGULRAJ M 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422116114032 RAJAMANIT 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116114033 RAJAMURUGAN s 26 0.00 3900.00 3900.00
422116114034 RAJAN M 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116114035 RAJKUMAR A 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422116114036 RAMKUMAR R 29 0.00 4350.00 4350.00
422116114037 SALETHRAJ S 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116114038 SATHISHKUMAR A 31 0.00 4650.00 4650.00
422116114039 SELVAKUMAR P 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
422116114040 SETHURAMAN A 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116114041 SUJITHRAJ A 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422116114042 VARADHARAJ A 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422116114043 VELANKUMAR S 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422116114044 VETRIVEL S 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422116114045 VIGNESHM S 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422116114046 VIMALRAJ V 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422116114301 GOKUL A " 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116114302 LINGESHWARAN K B 13 0.00 1950.00 _ 1950.00
422116114304 MOHAMMED SHARIF M 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422116114305 SURENDHARKUMAR N 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116114501 SATHISH KUMAR M 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422115114001 AJAID 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422115114002 AJITHKUMAR V 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422115114003 ALAN ARPUTHARAJ T 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114006 ARAVINTHARAJ T 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422115114007 ARUL DASS A 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
422115114008 ARUN KUMAR M 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114009 BALAMURALIM 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422115114010 BALAMURUGAN V 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114011 BHUVANA M 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422115114012 CHAKKARAVARTHI T 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
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Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS
Fnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422115114013 DINESH A 29 0.00 4350.00 4350.00
422115114015 HARIHARAN A 9 0:00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114017 JAGANS P 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422115114018 JAGANRAJR 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114019 JAIHINDH J 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422115114020 JOTHIBASU M 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422115114021 KAVISANTHAN S 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114022 LENIN S 29 0.00 4350.00 4350.00
422115114023 MANIKANDAN J 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422115114024 MUGILAN K 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422115114025 MURALIDHARAN K 33 0.00 4950.00 4950.00
422115114026 NAVEENKUMAR S 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115114027 NITHIYANANDHAM K 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114028 PADMANATHAN D 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422115114029 PARTHIBAN K 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114030 PARTHIBAN S 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422115114031 PRASANTH B 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114032 PRATHEEPRAJ E 24 .0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422115114033 PUGAZHENTHI P 32 0.00 4800.00 4800.00
422115114034 RAJADURAIR 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422115114035 RAJMOHAN R 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422115114036 RAKESH R 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422115114037 SAKTHIVEL S 10 -0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115114038 SARANYA S 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115114039 SARAVANAKUMAR C 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422115114040 SARVIN KUMAR S 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422115114043 SHANMUGAPANDIYAN V 23 ' 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422115114044 SIVA G 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422115114045 SIVANRAJ C 26 0.00 3900.00 3900.00
422115114047 SUBASH § 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422115114048 SUJIN A : 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114049 SUNDARABHARATHI D 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422115114050 THAJUTHEEN R 33 0.00 4950.00 4950.00
422115114051 VEERAPANDY S 29 0.00 4350.00 4350.00
422115114053 VIJAY A 20 0.00 3000.00 3000.00
422115114055 VISHNUPRIYA C 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422115114056 YOGESHWAR KK 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422115114301 ABDUL NIYAS J 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422115114302 DHANASEKAR V 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422115114303 RAJESHR 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422115114304 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
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PROGRITS THIDUGH KNOA.IIGE

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNALI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

1350.00

422115114305 SUSINDHAR A 9 0.00 1350.00
422115114306 VIJAYABASKAR A 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
42é1141 14001 ALMALU B 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114114002 ANANDHARAJ D 11 1000.00 1800.00 2800.00
422114114003 ANISHA CHRISTY A 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114004 ANNE EVANGLIN A 5 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114005 ANTONYRAJ G 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114006 ARUL KUMAR B 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114114008 BEBISEN R 10 1000.00 1650.00 2650.00
422114114009 BERNOD SASIKUMAR C 28 1000.00 4350.00 §350.00
422114114010 BHUVANRAJ S 27 1000.00 4200.00 5200.00
422114114011 GINISH MON F 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422114114012 HABI JACOB 7 1000.00 1200.00 2200.00
422114114013 HERWIN DHASS J - 1000.00 . 750.00 1750.00
422114114014 JAIN KINGSTON A 8 1000.00 1350.00 2350.00
422114114015 JANARTHANAN M 10 1000.00 1650.00 2650.00
422114114016 JAGANNATH S 52 1000.00 7950.00 8950.00
422114114017 JERSHO BEDRO MOOSE J 39 1000.00 6000.00 7000.00
422114114018 JOSEPH DANIEL S 12 1000.00 1950.00 2950.00
422114114019 KANISH J 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114020 KATHIRVELAVAN D 18 1000.00 2850.00 3850.00
422114114022 MANIKANDAN R 13 1000.00 2100.00 3100.00
422114114023 MANOJ KUMAR A ' & 1000.00 750.00 | 1750.00
422114114024 MOHANAKRISHNAN R 12 1000.00 1950.00 2950.00
422114114025 NAVEEN S 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00 -
422114114026 PRABAKARAN K 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114027 PRABAKARAN S 14 1000.00 2250.00 3250.00
422114114029 PRITHVIRAJAN P 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114030 PURUSHOTHAMAN S . 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114031 RAJALINGAPRABU R 20 1000.00 3150.00 4150.00
422114114033 ROJEN R 8 1000.00 1350.00 2350.00
422114114034 RUBACHANDIRAN R < 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114035 SANKAR S : 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422114114036 SARJAN FERNANDO J 12 1000.00 1950.00 2950.00
422114114037 SASIKUMAR D 10 1000.00 1650.00 2650.00
422114114038 SELVAKUMAR D 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114039 SELVA KUMAR V : 13 1000.00 2100.00 3100.00
422114114040 SELVAMANIT 7 1000.00 1200.00 2200.00
422114114041 SENTHILNATHAN P . 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114042 SESHATHRI D 9 1000.00 1500.00 2500.00
422114114043 SOUNTHARARAJAN S 35 1000.00 5400.00 . 6400.00
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025 3
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
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APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS
Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
422114114044 SRIRAM R 39 1000.00 6000.00 7000.00
422114114045 SUJITH NAYAKAM S 8 1000.00 1350.00 2350.00
422114114046 SUNDARAMOORTHY S 23 1000.00 3600.00 4600.00
422114114047 THIRUNEELAKANDAN J 28 1000.00 4350.00 5350.00
422114114048 "VENGATESHR 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114049 VIJAY L 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114051 YOGESHSE 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114114301 ATHIDHAN A 7 1000.00 1200.00 2200.00
422114114302 DHINESHKRISHNAN R 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114114303 GNANATHESEKAN P 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422114114364 IMRANARIF S 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114305 JEFFRY J 14 1000.00 2250.00 3250.00
422114114306 MOHAN A 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114307 MUKILVANNAN R 11 1000.00 1800.00 2800.00
422114114308 PRABAKARAN V 22 1000.00 3450.00 4450.00
422114114309 SABARATHINAM V 4 1000.00 750.00 . 1750.00
422114114310 SATHISHR 12 1000.00 1950.00 2950.00
422114114312 SIVASANKAR K 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114313 SUBASH S 4 1000.00 750.00 1750.00
422114114314 VENKATESAN A 10 1000.00 1650.00 2650.00
422114114504 MATHIVANAN V 18 1000.00 2850.00 3850.00
422111114003 ARAVINDKUMAR D 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422111114005 ARUNPRAKASH J 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422111114007 BHAGATHSINGH J 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422111114013 JAGADEESAN N 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422111114014 JAYA PRASATH A 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422111114020 klRUBA NITHI D 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422111114042 SUDHEER P 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422111114048 VETRIVEL S 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422111114049 VIGNESH K 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422111114052 WILLIAM V 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422111114301 GOPALAKRISHNAN P 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112114002 ARULDOSS A 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422112114004 ARUN K 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422112114007 DHINESH KUMAR S 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422112114008 EZHILMARAN E 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112114012 JOSHUA MARINJ M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422112114013 KARTHICK RAJAR 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422112114014 KARTHIKEYAN A 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422112114015 KAVIYARASAN K 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422112114017 KISHORE M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

|
422112114018

422112114019
422112114022
422112114030
422112114032
422112114035
422112114040
422112114041

422112114044
422112114049

422112114051

422112114056
422112114303
422112114308
422112114701
422112114881

422113114003

422113114007

422113114009
422113114013
422113114014
422113114019
422113114022
422113114030
422113114034
422113114038
422113114042
422113114044
422113114046
422113114047
422113114303
422113114702
422113114901

No. of Students :214

Total No. of Students: 591

KRISHNAKUMAR S

LENIN ANTONY M
MURALITHARAN R
PRABAKARAN V

PRABU C

PULAVAR VASANTHARAJ V
RAMNATH K

' SAKTHIVEL M

SINTOT
TAMILMARAN P
THIRUMALAIVASAN S
VENKATESH K
SANKARNARAYANAN D
VIJAYARAJ K
VEERASAKTHI D
VINOTH K

ANANDH H

BALAJIR
CHANDRABOSE A
GOKULA KRISHNAN R

"GOKULA PRIYAN K

JERRIN ABRAHAM KOSHY
KARUNAKARAN M
RAHULE

RAJESHKUMAR S
RAVINDHAR R

SRIKANTH S

SUBASH M
SUNDARAPANDIYAN J
THIRUGNANASAMMANTHAM T
LEO WILFRED A
YUVARAJ B

VINOTH K

No. of Subjects :2703

Total No. of Subjects : 7795

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Registration applications received from the students: 591

18
5

33

12
19
1

28
12

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Grand Total : 1359000.00

2700.00 2700.00
750.00 750.00
4950.00 4950.00
300.00 300.00
900.00 900.00
450.00 450.00
150.00 150.00
300.00 300.00
150.00 150.00
1050.00 1050.00
1800.00 1800.00
2850.00 2850.00
1650.00 1650.00
150.00 150.00
150.00 150.00
450.00 450.00
150.00 150.00
300.00 300.00
450.00 450.00
900.00 900.00
4200.00 4200.00
1800.00 1800.00
150.00 150.00
1050.00 1050.00
150.00 150.00
150.00 150.00
150.00 150.00
300.00 300.00
300.00 300.00
150.00 150.00
900.00 900.00
150.00 150.00
150.00 150.00
474450.00
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
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Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
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g (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

~ ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 106.

SL. No. Register No. Student name DEPT. Status
1. 422114104004 ANUSUYA K CSE PASS
Z 422114104005 ASHA R CSE PASS
3 422114104009 GUNASUNDHARI A CSE PASS
4. 422114104011 JAYASRI J CSE PASS
5 422114104012 JAYAVARTHANAN J CSE PASS
6. 422114104018 MANJU S CSE PASS
7. 422114104020 MONICA W CSE PASS
8. 422114104021 PRATHAP MIRAS R CSE PASS

RAJENDRAN CSE PASS
9. 422114104022

RAJESWARAN
10. 422114104027 SANTHIYA DEVI H CSE PASS
11. 422114104028 SATHYA R CSE PASS
12. 422114104030 SONABHARATHI K CSE PASS
13. 422114104032 SUMITHA V CSE PASS
14. 422114104033 YUVASRI A CSE PASS
15 422114104304 NATHIYA M CSE PASS
16. 422114104306 VEERAMANI E CSE PASS
17. 422114105003 ANISH C EEE PASS
18. 422114105005 ARUNKUMAR R EEE PASS
19. 422114105006 ASWINKUMAR A EEE PASS
20. 422114105008 DEVADOSS A EEE PASS
21 422114105010 EPSIBA RANI S EEE PASS
22. 422114105011 GEETHA S EEE PASS
23. 422114105013 GURUMOORTHY M EEE PASS
24. 422114105015 JAGANVUAY T EEE PASS
25. 422114105017 KARTHIK V EEE PASS
26. 422114105023 POOMANI S EEE PASS
27 422114105025 PRAKASHRAJ E EEE PASS
28. 422114105027 PRAVEEN D EEE PASS
29. 422114105305 PERUMALRAJ S EEE PASS
30. 422114105306 RAJADURAI M EEE PASS
3]. 422114105307 SADAM HUSSAIN M EEE PASS
32. 422114105309 THANIGASALAM P EEE PASS
33. 422114105311 VIGNESH C EEE PASS
34. 422114105501 NADHIYA G EEE PASS
35. 422114105902 BANUMATHY B EEE PASS
36. 422114106001 AARTHI M ECE PASS
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 106.

51. 422114106002 ANTONIRAJ R ECE PASS
38. 422114106004 ARUNADEVIJ ECE PASS
39. 422114106005 ARUNRAJG S ECE PASS
40. 422114106006 BALAJIR ECE PASS
41. 422114106008 GOKULAKRISHNAN N ECE PASS
42. 422114106010 JAYASRI V ECE PASS
43. 422114106011 JEN PRINCY S ECE PASS
44. 422114106012 JOY RAFALIN R ECE PASS
45. 422114106013 JULIT XAVIO X ECE PASS
46. 422114106016 MAGILA E ECE PASS
47. 422114106017 MARY D ECE PASS
48. 422114106018 MUTHU KUMARASAMY J ECE PASS
49. 422114106020 PRAVEENRAJ P ECE PASS
50. 422114106021 PREMA R ECE PASS
51. 422114106022 PUNITHA P ECE PASS
2. 422114106023 RAJAKUMARAN N ECE PASS
53. 422114106025 RAMACHANDRAN G ECE PASS
54. 422114106027 SIVA SITRARASU S ECE PASS
2, 422114106032 VINAYAGAM A BCE PASS
56. 422114106033 VINCENT T ELE PASS
3L 422114106301 ARUL KUMAR P ECE PASS
58. 422114106304 RANJITH R ELE PASS
59. 422114106305 SYED ABUTHAKEER S ECE PASS
60. 422114114001 ALMALU B MECH PASS
61. 422114114002 ANANDHARAJ D MECH PASS
62. 422114114003 ANISHA CHRISTY A MECH PASS
63. 422114114004 ANNE EVANGLIN A MECH PASS
64. 422114114005 ANTONYRAJ G MECH PASS
65. 422114114006 ARUL KUMAR B MECH PASS
66. 422114114008 BEBISEN R MECH PASS
67. 422114114011 GINISH MON F MECH PASS
68. 422114114012 HABIJACO B MECH PASS
69. 422114114013 HERWIN DHASS J MECH PASS
70. 422114114014 JAIN KINGSTON A MECH PASS
71. 422114114015 JANARTHANAN M MECH PASS
18 422114114018 JOSEPH DANIEL S MECH PASS
73. 422114114019 KANISH J MECH PASS
74. 422114114022 MANIKANDAN R MECH PASS
F i 422114114023 MANOJ KUMAR A MECH PASS
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76. 422114114024 MOHANAKRISHNAN R MECH PASS
77. 422114114026 PRABAKARAN K MECH PASS
78. 422114114029 PRITHVIRAJAN P MECH - PASS
79. 422114114030 PURUSHOTHAMAN S MECH PASS
80. 422114114033 ROJEN R MECH PASS
81. 422114114034 RUBACHANDIRAN R MECH PASS
82. 422114114035 SANKARS MECH PASS
83. 422114114036 SARJAN FERNANDO J MECH PASS
84. 422114114037 SASIKUMAR D MECH PASS
85. 422114114038 SELVAKUMAR D MECH PASS
86. 422114114042 SESHATHRI D MECH PASS
87. 422114114045 SUJITH NAYAKAM S MECH PASS
88. 422114114046 SUNDARAMOORTHY S MECH PASS
89. 422114114048 VENGATESH R MECH PASS
90. 422114114049 VIJAY L MECH PASS
91. 422114114051 YOGESHS E MECH PASS
92. 422114114302 DHINESHKRISHNAN R MECH PASS
93. 422114114304 IMRANARIF S MECH PASS
94. 422114114305 JEFFRY J MECH PASS
95. 422114114306 MOHAN A MECH PASS
96. 422114114307 MUKILVANNAN R MECH PASS
97. 422114114309 SABARATHINAM V MECH PASS
98. 422114114312 SIVASANKAR K MECH PASS
99. 422114114313 SUBASH S MECH PASS
100. 422114114504 MATHIVANAN V MECH PASS

R Nt

Dr. R.AROKIADASS, 4.E, Ph.D.,
Principal,
!, s E
St Ame'sColege o Engesring & Technology,
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-{T.k),
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: Go7 110,
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Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

Subject Code - > CS6008 CS6801 cs6811 MG6088
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade
422113104016 VIJAYA RAJ A u U
422114104001 AJITH J D u ) =
422114104002 AJITH M E u A u
422114104003 ANUGRAHHAM D E u A c
422114104004 ANUSUYA K c E B E
422114104005 ASHA R c E s D
422114104008 ESTHER PRINTINA MARY o} u A E

P
422114104009 GUNASUNDHARI A B c A c
422114104011 JAYASRI J c c s E
422114104012 JAYAVARTHANAN J D ¢ B E
422114104013 JOHN MCENRO M [ u A E
422114104014 KALAISELVI A c U B D
422114104016 MANIKANDAN R u u A u
422114104017 MANIKEERTHANA M c U ] E
422114104018 MANJU S D E s E
422114104019 MOHANRAJ M E u B8 u
422114104020 MONICA W B D s 0
422114104021 PRATHAP MIRAS R B D s E
422114104022 RAJENDRAN c D s D

RAJESWARAN
422114104023 RAJESHWARAN R c E A U
422114104026 SALMAN S E U A E
422114104027 SANTHIYA DEVI H D E B E
422114104028 SATHYA R E 3 A c
422114104029 SIVAMURUGAN R E u B8 E
422114104030 SONABHARATHI K E E s c
422114104031 SOUNDHARARAJAN S D U s U
422114104032 SUMITHA V E E s c
422114104033 YUVASRI A ¢ u s u
422114104303 MUTHU J D u A D
422114104304 NATHIYA M = u A E
422114104305 PRIYANGA T c E A u
422114104306 VEERAMANI E c E s D
422114104307 VIMALA A ¢ U A c
W - Withdrawal | - Inadequate Attendance o1 1E

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice

WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

Anna University - CC
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Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Subject Code - > EE2028 EE2036 EE2451 EE6009 EE6801 EE6811 GE6757
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade " Grade Grade Grade Grade
422112105032 SANTHANAKRISHNAN S u UA
422112105034 SARANSINGH S UA
422112105037 SIVAGURU G u uA
422112105310 SABARI KRISHNAN P E
422113105001 ABINAYA C UA
422113105031 RAJAN BADAR R u
422113105037 SATHASIVAM M UA UA
422113105048 VIVEKANANTHAN M U u
422113105302 GOWTHAM R u u E
422113105306 PERUMAL M UA E E
422114105001 AJAYSURYA M U E A E
422114105002 AJITHKUMAR K U D s E
422114105003 ANISH C ¢ E s E
422114105005 ARUNKUMAR R [+ c s B
422114105006 ASWINKUMAR A [o} E A o]
422114105007 CHANDRU V E u s c
422114105008 DEVADOSS A c E -] D
422114105009 DHANISH KUMAR G u u A E
422114105010 EPSIBA RANI S [ E S c
422114105011 GEETHA S D E S c
422114105012 GOPIKRISHNAN M u U A u
422114105013 GURUMOORTHY M D c ) C
422114105015 JAGANVIJAY T c E A E
422114105016 JAYADEVAR G D u A D
422114105017 KARTHIK V c E S c
422114105019 KAVIYARASAN S D u S D
422114105020 KRISHNAN K D u A c
422114105023 POOMANI § [ c S c
422114105024 PRAKASH R E v A E
422114105025 PRAKASHRAJ E E E s E
422114105026 PRASANTH K u E A E
422114105027 PRAVEEN D c D s B
422114105028 PRIYAN F u u A c
422114105032 SIVAGAMI A u E S D
422114105034 SOUNDARAPANDIYAN V u E A E
W - Withdrawal |- Inadequate Attendance 01-07

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice ~WH(others) - Withheld for want ot Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COF
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422114105035 SUBASH V U u A

422114105036 SUDHAKAR V o] u A

422114105037 SURESH M u UA A UA
422114105040 VASUDEVAN N D u S U
422114105041 VETRIVEL S u u 5 E
422114105042 VIGNESHWARAN P u UA A UA
422114105043 YUVARAJ R UA UA A UA
422114105302 BALAMURUGAN P E u s E
422114105304 MANOJKUMAR R E u A u
422114105305 PERUMALRAJ S c D S E
422114105306 RAJADURAI M c D s D
422114105307 SADAM HUSSAIN M D E s D
422114105309 THANIGASALAM P E D A E
422114105310 THIRUMALAI VASAN N E u A u
422114105311 VIGNESH C B B s D
422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR V D u s D
422114105501 NADHIYA G B B s B
422114105502 RAJASELVAM P UA u A D
422114105504 ANANTH G UA u A u
422114105902 BANUMATHY B B E s A
W - Withdrawal | - Inadequate Attendance 01-07-2

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice

WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

Anna University - C
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Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

Subject Code - > EC2045 EC6018 EC6801 EC6802 EC6811 GE6757
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
422111106014 KANDAVEL V UA
422112106701 BALAMURUGAN PT UA
422113106005 ARUN KUMAR K E
422113106007 BHUVANA R
422113106026 SURESHBABU D
422113106028 VALANTIN RAJ J UA
422114106001 AARTHI M B D c S B
422114106002 ANTONIRAJ R (o} D D S c
422114108004 ARUNADEVI J B B8 c $ B
422114106005 ARUNRAJ G S c D E S D
422114106006 BALAJI R D E E s E
422114106008 GOKULAKRISHNAN N B E c S B
422114106010 JAYASRI V G c B 8 B
422114106011 JEN PRINCY S c B [+ S c
422114106012 JOY RAFALIN R B A B s B
422114106013 JULIT XAVIO X c B A s B
422114106016 MAGILA E c c B s c
422114106017 MARY D B D c s B
422114106018 MUTHU KUMARASAMY J D C c s D
422114106019 PERUMAL M E U E s u
422114106020 PRAVEENRAJ P B D D s D
422114106021 PREMA R c B c s Cc
422114106022 PUNITHA P c c c s B
422114106023 RAJAKUMARAN N (v E E s c
422114106025 RAMACHANDRAN G B D D S B
422114106027 SIVA SITRARASU S E E E s D
422114106030 VIGNESH S E u E s E
422114106032 VINAYAGAM A ¢ D c s c
422114106033 VINCENT T E E E s D
422114106301 ARUL KUMAR P c D D s B
422114106302 MAGIMAI BONIFAL M E u UA A E
422114106303 MUTHUKUMARAN J K u u u A u
422114106304 RANJITH R D D E s c
422114106305 SYED ABUTHAKEER S c c D s B
W - Withdrawal | - Inadequate Attendance 01-07-2018

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice ~WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

Subject Code - > ME2037 ME2041 MEB016 ME6811 MG2451 MG8071 MG6863
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
422112114015 KAVIYARASAN K UA
422112114022 MURALITHARAN R UA
422112114032 PRABU C UA
422112114056 VENKATESH K UA UA
422112114303 SANKARNARAYANAN D UA UA
422113114009 CHANDRABOSE A E c
422113114013 GOKULA KRISHNAN R E u
422113114014 GOKULA PRIYAN K u E UA
422113114019 JERRIN ABRAHAM KOSHY U
422113114303 LEO WILFRED A u
422114114001 ALMALU B ¢ s c c
422114114002 ANANDHARAJ D E S E c
422114114003 ANISHA CHRISTY A c S B B
422114114004 ANNE EVANGLIN A C S B c
422114114005 ANTONYRAJ G E S B c
422114114006 ARUL KUMAR 8 E s B D
422114114008 BEBISEN R E A c E
422114114009 BERNOD SASIKUMAR C U A E u
422114114010 BHUVANRAJ S UA A UA UA
422114114011 GINISH MON F E s c E
422114114012 HABI JACOB c s c D
422114114013 HERWIN DHASS J c S B c
422114114014 JAIN KINGSTON A D A c e
422114114015 JANARTHANAN M D s B D
422114114016 JAGANNATH S UA A UA UA
422114114017 JERSHO BEDRO MOOSE J u A E E
422114114018 JOSEPH DANIEL S E S D D
422114114019 KANISH J c s D (o]
422114114020 KATHIRVELAVAN D E 8 u u
422114114022 MANIKANDAN R E A D E
422114114023 MANOJ KUMAR A c S c c
422114114024 MOHANAKRISHNAN R c S E E
422114114025 NAVEEN S c 5 D u
422114114026 PRABAKARAN K B S D [+
422114114027 PRABAKARAN S c ] E U
W - Withdrawal |- Inadequate Attendance 01-07

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice ~WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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422114114029 PRITHVIRAJAN P c s B €
422114114030 PURUSHOTHAMAN S ) s E E
422114114031 RAJALINGAPRABU R u A D u
422114114033 ROJEN R C s E D
422114114034 RUBACHANDIRAN R B s B c
422114114035 SANKAR S c s D c
422114114036 SARJAN FERNANDO J D s D E
422114114037 SASIKUMAR D E s ¢ D
422114114038 SELVAKUMAR D & s D D
422114114039 SELVA KUMAR V D s u D
422114114040 SELVAMANI T D A u E
422114114041 SENTHILNATHAN P D s c u
422114114042 SESHATHRI D D s ¢ D
422114114043 SOUNTHARARAJAN S E s E u
422114114044 SRIRAM R UA A UA UA
422114114045 SUJITH NAYAKAM S E A c
422114114046 SUNDARAMOORTHY S E s
422114114047 THIRUNEELAKANDAN J UA A UA UA
422114114048 VENGATESH R A s ) A
422114114049 VIJAY L c 8 C B
422114114051 YOGESH SE - A (] E
422114114301 ATHIDHAN A e s u U
422114114302 DHINESHKRISHNAN R B s & c
422114114303 GNANATHESEKAN P B s u c
422114114304 IMRANARIF S ] s D E
422114114305 JEFFRY J D S E E
422114114306 MOHAN A c S 3 ]
422114114307 MUKILVANNAN R E s E E
422114114308 PRABAKARAN V u A UA u
422114114309 SABARATHINAM V 8 s B A
422114114310 SATHISH R c A E u
422114114312 SIVASANKAR K B s B c
422114114313 SUBASH S B s B D
422114114314 VENKATESAN A D A E U
422114114504 MATHIVANAN V E A E E
W - Withdrawal | - Inadequate Attendance 01-07-2018

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice

WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approvaletc.
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